



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2090 of 2025

SUDAMA SHARMA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	<p>Mr. Suresh Kumar Verma, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE</p> <p>Khatai</p>